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Vapor Pressure in PSIG
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Liquid Density

Physical Properties

Refrigerant Boiling Point

Refrigerant 

R-513A

Refrigerant 

R-513A
#/cu. ft.
# / gal.

-80°F

90.19
12.06

Environmental Classification
Molecular Weight
Boiling Point (1atm,°F)
Critical Pressure (psia) 
Critical Temperature (°F)
Critical Density (lb./ft ^3)
Vapor Density (bp, lb./ft ^3)
Heat of Vaporization (bp, BTU/lb.)
Global Warming Potential (CO2 = 1.0)
ASHRAE Standard 34 Safety Rating

-40°F

86.32
11.54

0°F 

82.21
10.99

Components 

R-1234yf (56%), R-134A (44%) 2,3,3,3-
Tetrafluoroprop-1- ene, 1,1,1,2-Tetrafluoroethane

40°F

77.73
10.39

80°F

72.69
9.72

R-513A

HFC/HFO Zeotropic Blend
108.4 g/mol

-20.6
546
174

32.26
0.3530
84.3
573
A1

BP (0 PSIG):

-20.6°F

120°F

66.76
8.92

See our Full Product Line Get Paid for Your Recovered
Refrigerant

Looking to Buy or Sell Refrigerant? 

https://www.hudsontech.com/refrigerants/our-products/
https://www.hudsontech.com/refrigerants/our-products/
https://www.hudsontech.com/request-a-quote/

